
ESTIMATE
OF THE

PROBABLE EXPENDITURE
OF THE

GENERAL GOVERNMENT OF NEW ZEALAND
FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30th June, 18G3.

CIVIL LIST.

1st Division. £ s. d. £ s. d.
Governor- -----Chief Justice -
Three Puisne Judgesat 1,500 -Colonial Secretary -Colonial Treasurer ....
Native Minister - - - - -
Postmaster-General
Attorney-General - - - - -Under Secretary - - - - -
Assistant Treasurer - - - -
Assistant Law Officer -
General Expenses -

4,500
1,700
4,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

600
600
600
500

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

18,000 0 0

2nd Division.
Native purposes - - - - - 7,000 0 0

Total Civil List - £25,000£25,000 0 0
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