ESTIMATE

OF THE

PROBABLE EXPENDITURE

OF THE

GENERAL GOVERNMENT OF NEW ZEALAND

FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30TH JUNE, 1863.

C	IVIL	LIST	•					
1st Division.			£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
Governor		-	4,500	0	0			
Chief Justice		-		0	0			
Three Puisne Judges at 1,500 -		-	4,500	0	0			
Colonial Secretary		_	1,000		0			
Colonial Treasurer		-	1,000	0	0			
Native Minister		-	1,000		0			
Postmaster-General -		-	1,000	0	0			
Attorney-General		-	1,000		0			-
Under Šecretary		, -	600		0			
Assistant Treasurer	-	-	600	0	0			
Assistant Law Officer		-	600	0	0			
General Expenses			500	0	0			
						18,000	0	0
2nd Division.								
Native purposes		-				7,000	0	0
Total Civi	l List -	-				£25,000	0	0